>  One Clamp Model for Single and Dual Arm Clamps
>  Uses a TRILOK Locking Mechanism
>  Compact & Light-Weight
(Ink Pen shown for scale)
Weld-contamination sealed, pneumatic, precision, locking Power Clamp
TPC-32 Power Clamp
btmcomp.com
+1.810.364.4567

-
switch
HOW TO ORDER
783502H 90A R
right arm
ar
m
 s
ty
le
  -
-
ar
m
 p
o
si
ti
o
n
 --
ar
m
 s
id
e -
-
- - -
offset arm mounting
ARM STYLE
SEE PG. 5
ARM POSITION
90A POSITION
125 MAX
OPENING
180A POSITION
95 MAX
OPENING
SWITCH - (SEE PAGE 6 FOR MORE INFO)
BDC
(DC Switch)
NS
(No Switch)
CLAMPING FORCE
BA
R
S
2253 x Line Pressure (BAR)
Length (mm) from POINT “A” to the center line of
clamping contact area on clamp arm
PS
I
1.375 x Line Pressure (PSI)
Length (in) from POINT “A” to the center line of
clamping contact area on clamp arm
TPC 32 N 120
clamp
cl